JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2013/302(A)
/ / REVISED TIME TABLE / /

Dated : 16/02/2013

The Examination Schedule of Post Basic B.Sc. in Nursing First Year &
Second Year (Regular/Supp./Ex-student) Exam Febuary-2013

Time : 2.00 P.M. t0 5.00 P.M.

Post Basic B.Sc. in Nursing First Year (Regular/Supp./Ex-student)

Date Day Paper | Subject Name

Code
22-02-2013 | Friday 11011 | Nursing Foundation
26-02-2013 | Tuesday 11012 | Nutrition & Dietetics
28-02-2013 | Thursday 11013 | Biochemistry & Biophysics
02-03-2013 | Saturday 11014 | Psychology
04-03-2013 | Monday 11015 | Microbiology
06-03-2013 | Wednesday | 11016 | Maternal Nursing
08-03-2013 | Friday 11017 | Child Health Nursing
09-03-2013 | Saturday 11018 | Medical & Surgical Nursing
11-03-2013 | Monday 11019 | English

Post Basic B.Sc. in Nursing Second Year (Regular/Supp./Ex-student)

Date Day Paper | Subject Name
Code
23-02-2013 | Saturday 21011 | Sociology
27-02-2013 | Wednesday |21012 | Community Health Nursing
01-03-2013 | Friday 21013 | Mental Health Nursing
05-03-2013 | Tuesday 21014 | Introduction to Nursing Education
07-03-2013 | Thursday 21015 | Introduction to Nursing Administration
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
Copy to :-
1. Principal, All Concerning Nursing Colleges, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
2. Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
3. Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
4, P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
5. I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
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